IMMS ONLINE CONTROLLERS

IMMS-CI: IRRIGATION MANAGEMENT AND MONITORING SYSTEM

ITEM DESCRIPTION
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Front Door Hinge Pin

Plastic Front Door
(Without Lock)

Lock Assembly and Key
Key Set (2)

Transformer

Terminal Plugs (All)
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U.S.
International

120/24 VAC (U.S))
230/24 VAC (European)
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CATALOG NO.

464400
463100
463105
387300
122516
468000
468005
629800
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